
Item Description Quantity Units  Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost  Unit Price Total Cost Unit Price Total Cost

1 Traffic Control 1 LS  $   2,500.00  $     2,500.00  $   1,200.00  $     1,200.00  $   3,000.00  $         3,000.00  $   2,800.00  $     2,800.00 5,000.00$    $     5,000.00 5,000.00$    $     5,000.00 13,000.00$  $   13,000.00 

2 Best Management Practices 1 LS  $      500.00  $        500.00  $   1,000.00  $     1,000.00  $   2,550.00  $         2,550.00  $   2,200.00  $     2,200.00  $   1,000.00  $     1,000.00  $   3,500.00  $     3,500.00  $   1,600.00  $     1,600.00 

3 Grind Existing Sidewalk 100 LF  $        44.00  $     4,400.00  $        12.00  $     1,200.00  $        25.00  $         2,500.00  $        23.00  $     2,300.00  $        50.00  $     5,000.00  $        20.00  $     2,000.00  $        30.00  $     3,000.00 

4
Remove Existing Sidewalk and Construct 
4" PCC Sidewalk per OCPW Std Plan 
1205

3800 SF  $          9.20  $   34,960.00  $        10.00  $   38,000.00  $          9.50  $       36,100.00  $        10.00  $   38,000.00  $          9.00  $   34,200.00  $        10.00  $   38,000.00  $          9.65  $   36,670.00 

5 Remove and Construct Curb and 
Gutter per SPPWC Std Plan 120-2 35 LF  $      132.00  $     4,620.00  $        70.00  $     2,450.00  $        50.00  $         1,750.00  $        69.00  $     2,415.00   $         80.00   $     2,800.00   $      100.00   $     3,500.00   $      310.00   $   10,850.00 

6 Mobilization (5% maximum of Bid 
Items 1-5) 5% %  $   1,050.00  $     1,050.00  $   2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $   2,100.00  $         2,100.00  $   2,300.00  $     2,300.00  $   3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $   2,000.00  $     2,000.00  $   3,200.00  $     3,200.00 

7 Traffic Control 1 LS  $   1,000.00  $     1,000.00  $      500.00  $        500.00  $   5,200.00  $         5,200.00  $   2,800.00  $     2,800.00  $ 10,000.00  $   10,000.00  $   5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $   9,400.00  $     9,400.00 

8 Best Management Practices 1 LS  $      500.00  $        500.00  $   1,000.00  $     1,000.00  $   5,200.00  $         5,200.00  $   2,200.00  $     2,200.00  $   1,000.00  $     1,000.00  $   5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $   1,600.00  $     1,600.00 

9
Remove and Construct Curb Ramp per 
Caltrans Standard Plan No. RSP A88A - 
Case per Plan

24 EA  $   3,200.00  $   76,800.00  $   4,150.00  $   99,600.00  $   3,700.00  $       88,800.00  $   4,600.00  $ 110,400.00  $   4,500.00  $ 108,000.00  $   4,500.00  $ 108,000.00  $   4,200.00  $ 100,800.00 

10 Mobilization (5% maximum of Bid 
Items 6-9) 5% %  $   1,100.00  $     1,100.00  $   5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $   4,800.00  $         4,800.00  $   4,500.00  $     4,500.00  $   3,000.00  $     3,000.00  $   5,000.00  $     5,000.00  $   5,700.00  $     5,700.00 

SUBTOTAL BID ITEMS 1-5  $   48,030.00  $   45,850.00 $       48,000.00 $   50,015.00  $   51,000.00 $   54,000.00 $   68,320.00 
SUBTOTAL BID ITEMS 6-9  $   79,400.00  $ 106,100.00 $     104,000.00 $ 119,900.00  $ 122,000.00 $ 123,000.00 $ 117,500.00 
GRAND TOTAL BID ITEMS 1-9  $ 127,430.00  $ 151,950.00 $     152,000.00 $ 169,915.00  $ 173,000.00 $ 177,000.00 $ 185,820.00 

CONSTRUCTION ‐  ANNUAL CONCRETE REPAIR PROGRAM

CONSTRUCTION ‐ ADA CURB RAMP INSTALLATION

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800
PROJECT: 2016-2017  ANNUAL CONCRETE REPAIR PROGRAM AND ADA CURB RAMP INSTALLATION PROJECT - CDBG
BID OPENING: Monday, February 20, 2017 at 11:00 a.m.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:  $186,000

Calpromax Engineering Inc.  LC Paving & Sealing Inc.  Hardy and Harper, Inc. Golden State Constructor Nobest Inc.  EBS Engineering Inc.    All American Asphalt  
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